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Centre for Distance & Online Education 
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Counselling Schedule for Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) 
Part III (Offline M d ,) S • 2024 25 - o e ess1on 

Date -
Day Session I Session II 

05:30 PM to 07:30 PM 07:30 PM to 09:30 PM 

04-05-2025 Sunday B.Com 306 B.Com 304 
05-05-2025 Monday (Dr Mohd Nayyer Rehman) (Dr Inamur Rahaman) 
06-05-2025 Tuesday 
07-05-2025 Wednesday 
08-05-2025 Thursday 
09-05-2025 Friday 

Session III Session IV 
05:30 PM to 07:30 PM 07:30 PM to 09:30 PM 

10-05-2025 Saturday B.Com 303 B.Com 302 
11-05-2025 Sunday (Dr Sabiha Khatoon) (Dr Asif parvez) 
12-05-2025 Monday 
13-05-2025 Tuesday 
14-05-2025 Wednesday 
15-05-2025 Thursday 

Session V Session VI 
05:30 PM to 07:30 PM 07:30 PM to 09:30 PM 

16-05-2025 Friday B.Com 301 B.Com 305 
17-05-2025 Saturday (Dr Sabiha Khatoon) (Prof. MK Nabi) 
18-05-2025 Sunday 
19-05-2025 Monday 

20-05-2025 Tuesday 
21-05-2025 Wednesday 
Note: Online Counselling sessions will be conducted via Google Meet. 

Paper Code: 
B.Com 301: Financial Management 
B.Com 302: Fundamentals of 
Entrepreneurship 
B.Com 303: Cost & Management Accounting 

Prof. M. Moshahid Alam Rizvi 
Hony. Director, 
CDOE, JMI, New Delhi 

B.Com 304: Income Tax 
B.Com 305: Auditing 

B.Com 306: Principles of Insurance 
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Dr Sabiha Khatoon 
Assistant Professor (Commerce) 

CDOE, JMI, New Delhi 
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